
RFX No Item Description Old Tender 
Closing, 
Opening Date 
& Time

New Tender 
Closing, 
Opening Date 
& Time

1000000477 Supply, Installation, 
Testing Commissioning 
Of Solar Water Pump-
ing Power Systems To 
Existing Boreholes At 
Nyeri County

26/09/2020
10.00am

02/10/2020
10.00am

RURAL ELECTRIFICATION AND RENEWABLE
ENERGY CORPORATION

ADDENDUM 001 ON CHANGE OF TENDER CLOSING

The Rural Electrification Authority and Renewable Energy Corporation wishes 
to inform all firms interested in participating in Tender whose details appear 
below and was advertised in the local dailies that REREC wishes to make the 
following amendments to the Tender Process:

The RFX closing date is the only detail that has changed. All others remain 
the same.

Except for the amendments referred to above, all other Terms in the Tender 
Including the Tender Description remains unchanged

Peter K. Mbugua
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER.


